SRM - DBT Platform for Advanced Life Science Technologies

1st Floor, Sir C. V. Raman Research Park, SRM IST, Kattankulathur, Chengalpattu District, Tamil Nadu -603203





E-mail: srmdbt.ktr@srmist.edu.in, Website: https://www.srmist.edu.in/srm-dbt/node/14

Received Date (For office Use Only):	Order ID (For office Use Only):

SERVICE REQUEST FORM

CUSTOMER INFORMATION:

Customer Name:	Contact Person's Name:
	Billing Address:
Address:	
	E-Mail:
	Tel:

INSTRUMENT REQUIRED: (Tick appropriate instrument of choice)

Instrument Name	Instrument Name
Fluorescence microscope	Microarray
Spectrophotometer (UV)	qPCR (Ready to run only)
Spectrophotometer (Fluorescent)	Bioplex
Cryostat	Digital PCR
Bioanalyzer	PCR (Thermocycler)
Covaris M220	Centrifuges
Qubit 3.0	Others (Please Specify)

SAMPLE INFORMATION:

Give a brief description about the experiment going to carry out:			

SRM - DBT Platform for Advanced Life Science Technologies

1st Floor, Sir C. V. Raman Research Park, SRM IST, Kattankulathur, Chengalpattu District, Tamil Nadu -603203

E-mail: srmdbt.ktr@srmist.edu.in, Website: https://www.srmist.edu.in/srm-dbt/node/14



Terms & Conditions:

- Customers are requested to register as a new user through online registration portal
 mentioned in our website (www.sdbt.srmonline.net) and fill the 'Service Request Form'
 which is obtained from the facility to avail the service from SRM-DBT Platform for Advanced
 Life Science Technologies.
- SRM-DBT Platform for Advanced Life Science Technologies is only responsible for performing services as outlined in this 'Service Request Form'.
- The customer will be responsible for the quality of samples they are going to use to perform the assay. SRM-DBT Platform for Advanced Life Science Technologies is not responsible for the poor output derived from low quality samples.
- Please mention 'The SRM-DBT Platform for Advanced Life Science Technologies' in your acknowledgement section for publications.
- Sample preparation and consumable charges are extra (If applicable)

I acknowledge that I have read and agree to the above Terms and Conditions

• 18% GST extra will be added.

Name:		
Signature:		
Date:		
PAYMENT D	ETAILS	
Payment Terms:		
Customers are requested to make the 100 % adv or Cheque	ance payment throug	h NEFT, Demand Draft
Payment Details: Account Name: SRMIST Consultancy Account Number: 6338865174 IFS Code: IDIB000S181 Bank: Indian Bank Branch: SRM University, Kattankulathur Mode of Payment: NEFT/ DD / CHEQUE		
TRANSACTION ID(FOR NEFT/IMPS TRANSACTIONS):		
CHEQUE/DD NO:		
DATE OF TRANSACTION:		
Result Delivery Status(For Office Use Only):	YES Date:	NO